Standard Edge Computer
Flexible, Secure, Cloud Managed
EC300 Series
Embrace edge computing to empower
industrial digitization
Application
The EC300 series is particularly suitable for data acquisition and
monitoring of distributed unattended field equipment, such as:

EC300 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Minimum Model <WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module Memory FLASH Ethernet
Port
Serial
Port
GPS&Wi
-Fi&BT&
TPM
EC312-B-LQA3
China CAT1
LTE-FDD    B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD    B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485+1*RS485 NONE
EC312-H-LQA3
China CAT1
LTE-FDD    B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD    B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485+1*RS485 YES
EC312-B-FQ53
EMEA CAT1
FDD:B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28
TDD:B38/B40/B41
GSM:B2/B3/B5/B8
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485+1*RS485 NONE
EC312-H-FQ53
EMEA CAT1
FDD:B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28
TDD:B38/B40/B41
GSM:B2/B3/B5/B8
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485+1*RS485 YES
EC312-B-FQ33
North America CAT1
FDD:B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/B25/B26
WCDMA:B2/B4/B5
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485+1*RS485 NONE
EC312-H-FQ33
North America CAT1
FDD:B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/B25/B26
WCDMA:B2/B4/B5
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485+1*RS485 YES
EC312-B-FQ73
Australia & Latin America CAT1
FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/ B5/ B7/B8/ B28/
B66
TDD: B38/B40/B41
GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485+1*RS485 NONE
EC312-H-FQ73
Australia & Latin America CAT1
FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/ B5/ B7/B8/ B28/
B66
TDD: B38/B40/B41
GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485+1*RS485 YES